
Maxill Unique Device Identifier

6070553011

6070553012

6070553013 

6070553015 

60705530211

6070553022 

6070553023 

6070553024 

6070553025

6070553031

6070553032

6070553033

6070553034

6070553035 

6070553001

6070553002

6070553004

6070553041

6070553042

6070553043

6070553045 

6070553051 

6070553052 

6070553053 

6070553054

6070553055

ASTM Type Level 2 Level 3

Average Result 2.5 mmH2O/cm2 3.4 mmH2O/cm2

Testing Report Reference ITR-2015-10-15, 2015-10-22, 2015-11-02 ITR-2015-10-15, 2015-10-22, 2015-11-02

Average Result 99.70% 99.70%

Testing Report Reference 828147 828147

Average Result 99.26% 99.26%

Testing Report Reference 828148 828148

Average Result Pass 120 mm Hg Pass 160 mm Hg

Testing Report Reference 00532-15 00808-15

1. This document corresponds only to the UDI 6070553021 and doesn't apply to UDI 6070553021F or UDI 6070553021J

Testing of maxill Silken and maxill Plus masks

Delta P

MIL-M-36954C

Bacterial 

Filtration 

Efficiency

ASTM F2101-07

Particle 

Filtration 

Efficiency

ASTM F2299

Synthetic Blood 

Penetration 

Resistance 

(SBPR)

ASTM F1862


